WinRbm 1.23c

22.06.2015
Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 20:30:00

Bester Lauf: Alexander Kopp 25,00R 03:

Lauf: 13 Spur:

1

Fahrer

HaJi

Rudi Steiner
Dieter Mihlmann
Peter Vornehm
Michael Foéller
Alex Keiner

Sepp Hartmann
Artur Huber
Blexander Kopp
Werner Lorenz
Donald Tucholski
Rudi Kopp
Andreas Fritsche

WO -J U &= Wk
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Fahrer

1 HaJdu
Lauf6 Spur
Lauf7 Spur
Lauf8 Spur
Lauf9 Spur

LS TSI e AN

Fahrer

2 Rudi Steiner
Laufl Spur 4
Lauf2 Spur 2
Lauf3 Spur 1
Laufd4 Spur 3

Fahrer

3 Dieter Miihlmann
Laufé Spur 3
Lauf7 Spur 4
Lauf8 Spur 2
Lauf? Spur 1

Fahrer

4 Peter Vornehm
Laufl Spur 3
Lauf3 Spur 4
Laufd4 Spur 2
Laufd Spur 1

Fahrer

5 Michael Fdller
Laufl Spur 2
Lauf2 Spur 1
Lauf3 Spur 3
Lauf5 Spur 4

Fahrer
6 Alex Keiner
Laufl0 Spur 1

Runden
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00

Tod 4
14:
14:
14:
143
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
153
15%
1:5

i
03

0.3
03:

14:
03z
03:
03
D3

14:
034
03z
03:
03%

14:
033

@ Erster
8,712 s
8,717 s 0,52 ‘s
8,727 s 1,52 's
8,765 s 5,31 s
8,779 s 6,68 s
8,793 s 8,07 s
8,861 s 14,88 s
8,892 s 18,01 s
8,896 s 18,34 s
9,050 s 33,77 5
9,103 s 39,04 s
0178 5 46,09 s
9,251 s 53,86 s

& Erster
8,712 s

Bestzeit 8,560/006
Bestzeit 8,243/007
Bestzeit 8,685/021
Bestzeit 8,718/018

@ Erster

8,717 s 0,52
Bestzeit 8,576/018
Bestzeit 8,482/011
Bestzeit 8,197/002
Bestzeit 8,718/016

5]

] Erster

8,727 s 152
Bestzeit 8,747/007
Bestzeit 8,720/025
Bestzeit 8,558/018
Bestzelit 8§,289/014

S

@ Erster

8,765 s B3]
Bestzeit 8,586/012
Bestzeit 8,595/021
Bestzeit 8,486/016
Bestzeit 8,240/003

a8

@ Erster

8,779 s 6,68
Bestzeit 8,415/019
Bestzeit 8,277/010
Bestzeit 8,752/010
Bestzelit 8,618/009

5

1] Erster

8,793 s 8,07
Bestzeit 8,365/005

S

Nadchster

1,00
3479
1,37
1,39
6,81
3,13
0,34
15,42
5,27
7,05
7,77
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Nachster

N&chster

Nachster
1,00 s

Nachster
3,79 8

N&dchster
1,37 s

N&achster
1,39 '&
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22.06.2015
Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 20:30:00

Laufll Spur 3
Laufl2 Spur 4
Laufl3 Spur 2

Fahrer

7 Sepp Hartmann
Lauf6 Spur 1
Lauf7 Spur 3
Lauf8 Spur 4
Lauf9 Spur 2

Fahrer

8 Artur Huber
Lauf2 Spur
Lauf3 Spur
Laufd4 Spur
Laufb Spur

W= N

Fahrer

9 Alexander Kopp
Laufl0 Spur 3
Laufll Spur 4
Laufl?2 Spur 2
Laufl3 Spur 1

Fahrer
10 Werner Lorenz
Laufl0 Spur 4
Laufll Spur
Laufl2 Spur
Laufl3 Spur

w = N

Fahrer

11 Donald Tucholski
Laufé Spur 4
Lauf?7 Spur 2
Lauf8 Spur 1
Lauf9 Spur 3

Fahrer

12 Rudi Kopp
Laufl0 Spur
Laufll Spur
Lavwfl? Sput
Laufl3 Spur

=W

Fahrer
13 Andreas Fritsche
Laufl Spur 1
Lauf2 Spur
Lauf4 Spur
Lauf5 Spur

B ods W

Spurtibersicht ----------o

Fahrer
HaJi

Rudi Steiner

25,00 03
25, 08 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 14
25,00 03
25,00 03
25500 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 14:
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 B2
25,00 D37
Runden
100,00 14
25,00 03
2500 03
25,00 03
25,08 03
Runden
100,00 15
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 153
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 g
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 1.5
25,00 03
25; 00 03
28,00 a3
25 00 03
Runden
100,00 15
25,00 03
25,00 03:
25,00 03¢
25, 00 04:
Spur 1 Spur 2
213,588 216,455
214,75s 218,74s

143,45 Bestzeit 8,820/015
:42,57 Bestzeit 8,794/011
:40,29 Bestzeit 8,678/024
Zelt %) Erster
L7 ] o B 8,861 s 14,88 s
:43,67 Bestzeit 8,313/005
241,47 Bestzeit 8,727/003
:41,04 Bestzeit 8,702/015
:39,93 Bestzeit 8,600/024
Zeit @ Erster
49,24 8,892 s 18,01 s
:44,59 Bestzeit 8,627/007
39,77 Bestzeit 8,572/004
39,41 Bestzeit 8,338/019
45,46 Bestzeit 8,789/013
Zeit @ Erster
#4957 8,896 s 18,34 s
:54,39 Bestzeit 8,845/023
:42,51 Bestzeit 8,764/012
142,82 Bestzeit 8,603/006
:29,84 Bestzeit 8,301/006
Zelt @ Erster
:04,99 9,050 s 33,77 s
:45,19 Bestzeit 8,826/005
:47,96 Bestzeit 8,758/008
:38,98 Bestzeit 8,431/005
:52,87 Bestzeit 9,068/025
Zeit 1%} Erster
10527 9,103 s 39,04 s
52,54 Bestzeit 8,833/019
:48,88 Bestzeit 8,691/003
:35,24 Bestzeit 8,399/023
53,60 Bestzeit 8,947/022
Zeit ] Erster
1%, 32 9,173 s 46,09 s
:47,59 Bestzeit 8,635/024
:42,70 Bestzeit 8,382/013
:59,83 Bestzeit 9,033/024
47,20 Bestzeit 8,798/022
Zeit @ Erster
25,09 9,251 s 53:86 s
145,39 Bestzeit 8,303/007
48,65 Bestzeit 8,889/008
49,16 Bestzeit 8,863/009
01,90 Bestzeit 8,831/003
Spur 3 Spur 4
220,55s 220,66s
221,44s 216,81s

Nachster
6,81 s

N&chster
313 s

Ndchster
0,34 s

N&chster
15,42 s

N&achster
5;27 s

N&achster
7,05 s

Nachster
7..77 8
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Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 20:30:00

Dieter Mihlmann
Peter Vornehm
Michael Féller
Alex Keiner

Sepp Hartmann
Artur Huber
Alexander Kopp
Werner Lorenz
Donald Tucholski
Rudi Kopp

Andreas Fritsche

211,53s
2.1, 118
214,73s
212, 99s
223,678
219,41s
209,84s
218, 98s
215,24s
222708

225,398

217,25s
222,37s
217,80s
220,29s
219; 93s
219,77s
222,82s
227,96s
228, 88s
227,58s

241,90s

222,27s
225,15s
225,16s
223,45s
221,47s
225,46s
234,39s
232,87s
233,60s
239,83s

228,65s

221,70s
217,90s
220,21s
222,57s
221,04s
224,59s
222,51s
225,19s
232,54s
227,20s

229,16s




WinRbm 1.23c

22.06.2015

Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 21:55:03

Bester Lauf: Alexander Kopp 25,00R 02:

Lauf: 9 Spur:

Fahrer

Alex Keiner
Werner Lorenz
Alexander Kopp
Sepp Hartmann
Donald Tucholski
Rudi Kopp
Andreas Fritsche
Artur Huber

HaJdu

10 Dieter Miihlmann
11 Peter Vornehm

12 Michael Foller
13 Rudi Steiner

OO IOy U= W N

Fahrer

1 Alex Keiner
Laufé Spur
Lauf7 Spur
Lauf8 Spur
Lauf9 Spur

W N

Fahrer
2 Werner Lorenz
Laufl0 Spur
Laufll Spur
Lauflz Spur
Laufl3 Spur

WP N

Fahrer
3 Alexander Kopp
Laufé Spur 1
Lauf7 Spur
Lauf8 Spur
Lauf9 Spur

DO > W

Fahrer

4 Sepp Hartmann
Lauf6 Spur 3
Lauf7 Spur 4
Lauf8 Spur 2
Lauf9 Spur 1

Fahrer
5 Donald Tucholski
Laufl0 Spur 3
Laufll Spur
Laufl2 Spur
Laufl3 Spur

=N s

Fahrer
6 Rudi Kopp
Laufl0 Spur 2

Runden
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

Runden
100,00
25,00
25,00
25,;00
25,00

Runden
100,00

25,00

T2
122
12:
123
12%
12
12%
12
122
12:
12
124
12:

12:
G2
02:
03

T2
03:
02:
03;
02+

12:
D3
03
03:
02:

12:
03¢
03:
02:
BIER

] Erster
7,236 s
7,236 s 0,05 s
7257 s 2,10 s
7,286 s 5,06 s
7,292 s 5,65 s
7,326 s 9,06 s
7,332 s 9,59 s
7,374 s 13,86 s
7,464 s 22,81 s
7,484 s 24,81 s
7,578 s 34,26 s
78709 § 34,37 8
7,600 s 36,40 s

& Erster
7,236 s

Bestzeit 7,227/009
Bestzeit 6,977/015
Bestzeit 7,161/021
Bestzeit 7,150/007

@ Erster

T+,236° 8 0,05
Bestzeit 7,213/013
Bestzeit 6,930/009
Bestzeit 7,154/012
Bestzeit 7,109/022

S

] Erster

T:257 8 2,10
Bestzeit 7,316/005
Bestzeit 7,251/023
Bestzeit 7,153/024
Bestzeit 6,934/012

S

@ Erster

7,286 s 5,00
Bestzeit 7,343/011
Bestzeit 7,242/023
Bestzeit 6,963/015
Bestzeit 7,216/020

]

o] Erster

7,292 s 5+65
Bestzeit 7,244/019
Bestzeit 7,228/010
Bestzeit 6,948/014
Bestzeit 7,181/009

S

@ Erster

7,326 s 9,06
Bestzeit 6,949/005

3

N&échster

2,05
2,96
0,59
3,42
0:53
4,27
8,99
2,00
9,45
0,11
2,03
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Details —————

N&chster

N&chster

Nachster
2505 8

Nachster
2,96 s

N&achster
0,59 s

N&chster
3,42 s
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22.06.2015

Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 21:55:03

Laufll Spur 1
Laufl2 Spur 3
Laufll3 Spur 4

Fahrer

7 Andreas Fritsche
Laufl0 Spur 1
Laufll Spur 3
Laufl2 Spur 4
Laufl3 Spur 2

Fahrer

8 Artur Huber
Laufé6 Spur
Lauf7 Spur
Lauf8 Spur
Lauf9 Spur

= W o

Fahrer

9 HaJdu
Lauf? Spur
Lauf3 Spur
Laufd4 Spur
Laufb Spur

W N

Fahrer

10 Dieter Miihlmann
Laufl Spur 3
Lauf3 Spur 4
Laufd4 Spur 2
Laufb Spur 1

Fahrer

11 Peter Vornehm
Laufl Spur 2
Lauf2 Spur 1
Lauf3 Spur 3
Laufb Spur 4

Fahrer

12 Michael F&ller
Laufl Spur 1
Laufz Spur 3
Lauf4 Spur 4
Lauf5 Spur 2

Fahrer
13 Rudi Steiner
Laufl Spur
Lauf2 Spur
Lauf3 Spur
Lauf4 Spur

W DO

Spuriibersicht

Fahrer
Alex Keiner

Werner Lorenz

25,00 03
25,00 03:
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 123
25,00 03
25,00 03z
25,00 03:
25,00 Q2
Runden
100,00 i2:
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 12
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 12
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 02
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 12
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
25,00 03
Runden
100,00 12
25,00 03z
25,00 03
25,00 03z
25,00 02
Runden
100,00 12
25,00 03:
25,00 03:
25,00 03:
25,00 03z
Spur 1 Spur 2
180,91s 179,15s
181,57s 178,46s

:07,90 Bestzeit 7,260/022
02,87 Bestzeit 7,184/016
:02,66 Bestzeit 7,197/012
Zeit ] Erster
13:086 T7:332 8 9,59 s
:01,53 Bestzeit 7,185/021
10,27 Bestzeit 7,244/016
03,17 Bestzeit 7,219%/014
58,20 Bestzeit 6,958/010
Zeit @ Erster
1743 7,374 s 13,86 s
:00,92 Bestzeit 7,122/009
:08,66 Bestzeit 7,296/022
:04,30 Bestzeit 7,265/009
:03,56 Bestzeit 7,155/019
Zeit @ Erster
126,39 7,464 s 22,81 s
:10,51 Bestzeit 7,532/020
:04,26 Bestzeit 7,271/019
:06,88 Bestzeit 7,389/009
:04,73 Bestzeit 7,326/004
Zeit @ Erster
128,38 7,484 s 24,81 s
:18,59 Bestzeit 7,663/021
:07,96 Bestzeit 7,386/019
:59,31 Bestzeit 7,082/023
:02,52 Bestzeit 7,224/011
Zelt 9] Erster
+37;83 7,578 s 34,26 s
:18,16 Bestzeit 7,488/023
:07,56 Bestzeit 7,391/021
:07,71 Bestzeit 7,418/013
:04,40 Bestzeit 7,311/021
Zeit @ Erster
+ 3794 7,579 s 34,37 s
12,44 Bestzeit 7,500/022
:12,04 Bestzeit 7,549/017
13,73 Bestzeit 7,433/010
:59,74 Bestzeit 7,094/014
Zeit ] Erster
139,97 7,600 s 36,40 s
15,88 Bestzeit 7,702/021
08,32 Bestzeit 7,400/022
07,71 Bestzeit 7,423/021
08,06 Bestzeit 7,406/013
Spur 3 Spur 4
181,11s 182,41s
179,61s 183,99s

Nachster
0,53 8

Ndchster
4,27 s

N&dchster
8,95 s

Nachster
2,00 s

N&chster
9,45 s

N&chster
0,11 s

N&achster
Z:03 8




WinRbm 1.23¢

£2,06.2015

Clubmeisterschaft Juni 2015 Serienrennen am 22.06.2015 / 21:55:03

Alexander Kopp
Sepp Hartmann
Donald Tucholski
Rudi Kopp
Andreas Fritsche
Artur Huber

HaJdu

Dieter Mihlmann
Peter Vornehm
Michael Foller

Rudi Steiner

186,02s
183,18s
181, 24s
187, 90s
181,53s
188, 66s
186,88s
182, 52s
187,56s
192,44s

187,71s

175, 39s
175,91s
176,10s
179, 20s
178,20s
180, 92s
184,26s
179, 31s
198, 16s
179,74s

188, 32s

183, 36s
186,31s
186, 14s
182,87s
190,27s
184, 30s
184,73s
198, 59s
187,71s
192,04s

188,06s

180, 80s
183,22s
185, 75s
182, 66s
183,17s
183,563
190, 51s
187, 96s
184, 40s
193,73s

195,88s




